cocktails

for the ladies

cosmopolitan
skyy citrus, coinfreau, lime and cranberry

bellini
peach liqueur and prosecco

french martini
skyy raspberry, chambord and pineapple juice

before dinner

gin martini
tanqgueray 10 gin and a dash of vermouth

margarita
jose cuervo gold, cointreau, lime, sugar and salt

after dinner

brandy alexander
martell brandy, creme de cacao and cream

old fashioned
makers mark, sugar, soda and bitters

jug
pimm:s 16.95

pimms, lemonade, lime, mint, orange
and cucumber

barluga select

(1) driest (?) sweetest (a) lightest (e) heaviest

125ml 175ml Yalitre  litre
2.75 3.90 11.00 22.00

white

pinot grigio, italy (2)
unoaked and aromatic with green apple
and citrus flavours

rosée

white zinfandel, california (5)
a lively rosé bursting with ripe red summer fruit

red

merlot pays d’'oc, france (b)
rich flavoured, juicey wine with subtle tannins

all 5.95

glass

5.95



french W | N € (1) drest (9) sweetest (a) lightest (e) heaviest

white
125mi 175ml  bottle

la campagne sauvignon blanc (2) 2.60 3.60 15.50
an excellent example of this classic grape,
typical gooseberry aromas and fresh, zingy acidity

rare vineyards marsanne viognier (2) 3.10 4.30 18.50
unoaked with fresh lively citrus fruit, the finish
is soft and rounded, with notes of peach blossom

marquis de goulaine muscadet de sevre et 22.50
maine sur lie (1)

small amount of oak-ageing adds yeasty flavour

to this typically dry citrussy wine

jean-luc colombo la redonne 32.50
cotes du rhone blanc (2)

notes of dries fruits, hazlenuts and a touch of honey,

viognier brings finesse and aromatic richness

rosé

la campagne rosé de cinsault (2) 2.60 3.60 15.50
a delicious deep coloured rose full of
fresh summer fruit

red

rare vineyards carignan (c) 3.10 4.30 18.50
sourced from 40 year old carignan vines, this

complex and rich wine has soft red fruit,

with herbaceous notes

chateau moulin de barrail 26.50
bordeaux superieur (c)

aged in oak barrels for 18 months in the classic

fradition of the great chateaux of bordeaux

fleurie les muriennes thorin (b) 27.50

the queen of beaujolais, this quintessential
fleurie is delicate with good fruit

portuguese wine

white

vinho verde quinito de azevedo (2) 21.50
lively, very fresh with a touch of 'spritz,
delicious lemon-peel fruit and intensity



spanish wine

white
125ml

torres san valentin catalunya (3) 3.25
off-dry, youthful, fresh and fruity

torres natureo muscat (0.5% abv) (3) 3.10
half the calories of normal wine,
bright and freshing with floral aromas

analivia verdejo pagos del rey, rueda (2)
vibrant with aromas of soft peach and pear.
unctuous on the palate with white fruit flavours

red

torres coronas tempranillo catalunya (c) 3.75
matured in american oak barrels, a rich and
full-bodied wine, made from the rioja grape

don jacobo rioja reserva (c)

traditional in style, with the developed fruit
and spice character expectedin a
quality aged rioja

italian wine

white

solandia grillo sicilia (2) 2.60
rich, dry and unoaked, with a fruity bougeut

pinot grigio di pavia collezione marchesini (2)
crisp, dry, young and fresh, with a fruity acidity taste

gavi di gavi la toledana (2)

a celebrated wine made from cortese
grapes, similar minerality and fresh flavour
to chablis. great with sea food

red

solandia primitivo salento (c) 2.60
velvety, ripe blackberry and plum fruit,
with a touch of vanilla spice

valpolicella classico bolla (b) 3.60
fresh, fruity style, with ripe juicy tannins

175m
4.60

4.30

5.20

3.60

3.60

4.90

bottle
19.50

18.50

21.50

22.50

32.50

15.50

18.50

18.50

15.50

21.50



nNew world wine

white
125ml

etchart privado torrontes chardonnay, 3.10
argentina (2)
dry, herbaceous aromatic and refreshing

vidal riesling, marlborough, new zealand (3)
intense tropical fruit aromas and flavours
with a delicous off-dry finish

flagstone sauvignon blanc, elim south africa (2)
refeshingly herbaceous with zesty fig and lime flavours

rosé¢é

finca flichman 3.10
malbec-shiraz rose argentina (3)
off-dry with fruity, ripe flavours

red

finca flichman reserva malbec argentina (d) 3.75
intense colour, rich, sweet fruit, and ripe

vidal pinot noir hawkes bay new zealand (b)
oak aged wine with classic raspberry overtones

e and
i N wines

mimpagn
prosecco extra dry fantinel italy
dry, fruity sparkler made using the prosecco grape

fantinel rose brut italy
bright, dry, pretty pink rose with a touch of richness
on the red-fruit scented palate

anna de codorniu brut cava spain
fraditional method production with bottle
fermentaion, a superior and delicious cava

laurent-perrier ultra brut france
crystal clear and bright, with fruit and flower flavours

perrier-jouet grand brut france

deliciously floral, showing fresh fruit such as white peaches

perrier-jouet blason rose france
aromas of raspberries, wild strawberries and rose petals

perrier-jouet grand vintage brut france
fine and elegant with aromas of white flowers,
yellow peach and hints of vanilla

175m
4.30

4.30

5.20

glass

5.50

5.50

bottle
18.50

22.50

26.50

18.50

21.50

30.50

bottle
27.50

27.50

45.00

70.00

85.00

95.00

130.00



