#### for the ladies

#### cosmopolitan

skyy citrus, cointreau, lime and cranberry

#### bellini

peach liqueur and prosecco

#### french martini

skyy raspberry, chambord and pineapple juice

#### before dinner

#### gin martini

tanqueray 10 gin and a dash of vermouth

#### margarita

jose cuervo gold, cointreau, lime, sugar and salt

#### after dinner

#### brandy alexander

martell brandy, creme de cacao and cream

#### old fashioned

makers mark, sugar, soda and bitters

	jug	glass
p i m m s	16.95	5.95

pimms, lemonade, lime, mint, orange and cucumber

### barluga select

(1) driest (9) sweetest (a) lightest (e) heaviest

125ml 175ml ½ litre litre **2.75 3.90 11.00 22.00** 

white

#### pinot grigio, italy (2)

unoaked and aromatic with green apple and citrus flavours

rosé

#### white zinfandel, california (5)

a lively rosé bursting with ripe red summer fruit

r e d

#### merlot pays d'oc, france (b)

rich flavoured, juicey wine with subtle tannins

# $f\ r\ e\ n\ c\ h$ $w\ i\ n\ e$ (1) driest (9) sweetest (a) lightest (e) heaviest

W	h	1	Ť	е

	125ml	175ml	bottle
la campagne sauvignon blanc (2) an excellent example of this classic grape, typical gooseberry aromas and fresh, zingy acidity	2.60	3.60	15.50
rare vineyards marsanne viognier (2) unoaked with fresh lively citrus fruit, the finish is soft and rounded, with notes of peach blossom	3.10	4.30	18.50
marquis de goulaine muscadet de sevre et maine sur lie (1) small amount of oak-ageing adds yeasty flavour to this typically dry citrussy wine			22.50
jean-luc colombo la redonne cotes du rhone blanc (2) notes of dries fruits, hazlenuts and a touch of honey viognier brings finesse and aromatic richness	',		32.50
rosé			
la campagne rosé de cinsault (2) a delicious deep coloured rose full of fresh summer fruit	2.60	3.60	15.50
r e d			
rare vineyards carignan (c) sourced from 40 year old carignan vines, this complex and rich wine has soft red fruit, with herbaceous notes	3.10	4.30	18.50
chateau moulin de barrail bordeaux superieur (c) aged in oak barrels for 18 months in the classic tradition of the great chateaux of bordeaux			26.50
fleurie les muriennes thorin (b) the queen of beaujolais, this quintessential fleurie is delicate with good fruit			27.50

## portuguese wine

white

vinho verde quinito de azevedo (2)	21.50
lively, very fresh with a touch of 'spritz',	
delicious lemon-peel fruit and intensity	

# spanish wine

white			
	125ml	175ml	bottle
torres san valentin catalunya (3) off-dry, youthful, fresh and fruity	3.25	4.60	19.50
torres natureo muscat (0.5% abv) (3) half the calories of normal wine, bright and freshing with floral aromas	3.10	4.30	18.50
analivia verdejo pagos del rey, rueda (2) vibrant with aromas of soft peach and pear. unctuous on the palate with white fruit flavours			21.50
r e d			
torres coronas tempranillo catalunya (c) matured in american oak barrels, a rich and full-bodied wine, made from the rioja grape	3.75	5.20	22.50
don jacobo rioja reserva (c) traditional in style, with the developed fruit and spice character expected in a quality aged rioja			32.50
italian wine			
white			
solandia grillo sicilia (2) rich, dry and unoaked, with a fruity bouqeut	2.60	3.60	15.50
pinot grigio di pavia collezione marchesini (2) crisp, dry, young and fresh, with a fruity acidity tast	е		18.50

pinot grigio di pavia collezione marchesini (2) crisp, dry, young and fresh, with a fruity acidity taste	Э		18.50
gavi di gavi la toledana (2) a celebrated wine made from cortese grapes, similar minerality and fresh flavour to chablis. great with sea food			18.50
r e d			
solandia primitivo salento (c) velvety, ripe blackberry and plum fruit, with a touch of vanilla spice	2.60	3.60	15.50
valpolicella classico bolla (b) fresh, fruity style, with ripe juicy tannins	3.60	4.90	21.50

# new world wine

white			
	125ml	175ml	bottle
etchart privado torrontes chardonnay, argentina (2)	3.10	4.30	18.50
dry, herbaceous aromatic and refreshing			
vidal riesling, marlborough, new zealand (3) intense tropical fruit aromas and flavours with a delicous off-dry finish			22.50
flagstone sauvignon blanc, elim south africa (2) refeshingly herbaceous with zesty fig and lime flavo	ours		26.50
rosé			
finca flichman malbec-shiraz rose argentina (3) off-dry with fruity, ripe flavours	3.10	4.30	18.50
r e d			
finca flichman reserva malbec argentina (d) intense colour, rich, sweet fruit, and ripe	3.75	5.20	21.50
vidal pinot noir hawkes bay new zealand (b) oak aged wine with classic raspberry overtones			30.50
champagne and sparkling wines			
		glass	bottle
prosecco extra dry fantinel italy dry, fruity sparkler made using the prosecco grape		5.50	27.50
fantinel rose brut italy bright, dry, pretty pink rose with a touch of richness on the red-fruit scented palate		5.50	27.50
anna de codorniu brut cava spain traditional method production with bottle fermentaion, a superior and delicious cava			45.00
laurent-perrier ultra brut france crystal clear and bright, with fruit and flower flavour	rs .		70.00
perrier-jouet grand brut france deliciously floral, showing fresh fruit such as white pe	eaches		85.00
perrier-jouet blason rose france aromas of raspberries, wild strawberries and rose pe	etals		95.00
perrier-jouet grand vintage brut france fine and elegant with aromas of white flowers, yellow peach and hints of vanilla			130.00